Bethlehem High School
2016-2017 Girls’ Basketball Schedule

Day Date H/A Location Time
*Monday November 14 Home Laurel Hill 6:00/7:00
Thursday November 17 Away Graceville 5:00/6:00
*Tuesday November 29 Home PDL 3:30/5:30
*Thursday December 1 Home Paxton 6:00/7:00
Monday December 5 Home Northside 4:00/6:00
Tuesday December 6 Home Vernon 4:30 (V)
December 8, 9, 10 Christmas Tournament @ Bethlehem
Monday December 12 Away Freeport 5:30/6:45
Tuesday December 13 Away Northside 4:00/6:00
*Thursday  December 15 Away Poplar Springs 3:30/5:30
*Monday December 19 Away Central 5:00 (V)
Tuesday December 20 Away Bozeman 5:30/6:45
*Friday January 6 Away Paxton 6:00/7:00
*Monday January 9 Away Laurel Hill 6:00/7:00
Tuesday January 10 Away Malone 3:30 (JV)
*Friday January 13 Home Poplar Springs  3:30/5:30
*Tuesday January 17 Away PDL 3:30/5:30
*Friday January 20 Home Central 5:00 (V)
Saturday January 21 HOMECOMING Freeport
Thursday  January 26 Home Graceville 5:00/6:00

*District Games



